SHANGHAI NEWTREND ELECTRIC CO., LTD.
DISTRIBUTION
BOX
02 www.snghch.cn
Distribution Box(Iron Base)
TXM Series
配电箱 (铁座 )
>>> www.sntelec.com

General概述
Parameters参数
Model Description型号说明
Concealed mounted暗装 Open mounted明装
TXM-□ R/M - A - I
I: iron base铁底座
A:the cover is transparent门颜色为透明
R:means Concealed mounted表示嵌入式
M:means Open mounted表示悬挂式
Numbers of circuit单元回路数 :4,6,8,12,15,18,24,36
TXM: series of distribution box配电箱系列
Model
型号
Secret
Installation
暗装
Dimensions尺寸
L长 (mm) W宽 (mm) H高 (mm)
TXM-4RAI 1 BLOCK 136 222 100
TXM-6RAI 1 BLOCK 170 222 100
TXM-8RAI 1 BLOCK 205 222 100
TXM-12RAI 1 BLOCK 280 222 100
TXM-15RAI 1 BLOCK 334 222 100
TXM-18RAI 1 BLOCK 400 255 100
TXM-24RAI 2 BLOCK 300 355 100
TXM-36RAI 2 BLOCK 481 300 100
Model
型号
Secret
Installation
明装
Dimensions尺寸
L长 (mm) W宽 (mm) H高 (mm)
TXM-4MAI 1 BLOCK 136 222 110
TXM-6MAI 1 BLOCK 170 222 110
TXM-8MAI 1 BLOCK 205 222 110
TXM-12MAI 1 BLOCK 285 222 110
TXM-15MAI 1 BLOCK 334 222 110
TXM-18MAI 1 BLOCK 400 255 110
TXM-24MAI 2 BLOCK 300 355 110
TXM-36MAI 2 BLOCK 481 300 110
Distribution Box(Plastic Base)
TXM Series
配电箱 (塑料座 )
>>> www.sntelec.com
05
Model
型号
Dimensions尺寸
L长 (mm) W宽 (mm) H高 (mm)
TXM-2RAP 94 146 85
TXM-4RAP 135 222 85
TXM-6RAP 171 222 85
TXM-8RAP 207 222 85
TXM-10RAP 244 222 85
TXM-12RAP 280 222 85
TXM-15RAP 334 222 85
TXM-18RAP 399 251 92
TXM-24RAP 300 344 98
TXM-36RAP 300 481 98
Model
型号
Dimensions尺寸
L长 (mm) W宽 (mm) H高 (mm)
TXM-2MAP 94 146 85
TXM-4MAP 112 200 94
TXM-6MAP 146 200 94
TXM-8MAP 184 200 94
TXM-10MAP 222 200 94
TXM-12MAP 256 200 94

and easy installation.
General概述
Model Description型号说明
Concealed mounted暗装 Open mounted明装
TXM-□ R/M - A - P
P:plastic base塑料底座
A:the cover is transparent门颜色为透明
R:means Concealed mounted表示嵌入式
M:means Open mounted表示悬挂式
Numbers of circuit 2,4,6,8,12,15,18,24,36
单元回路数 :4,6,8,12,15,18,24,36
TXM: series of distribution box配电箱系列
L
W
H
06 www.snghch.cn
Distribution Box
SN Series
配电箱
>>> www.sntelec.com
07
豪华型照明箱分暗装和明装两种。采用塑料面板和铁底。箱内
接零接地两条端子便于用户接线和走线。适用于交流 50HZ，额定
电压 220V、380V的模数化终端电路中。
SN series of luxury lighting box is divided into two kinds,
concealed mounted type and open mounted type. It is with
plastic panel and iron bottom. Two terminals (ground connection
and zero connection) in the box are easy for the user wiring and
routing. This product is applicable to the modular terminal circuit
with AC of 50HZ, rated voltages of 220V and 380V.
※超大清晰夜光条设计，产品外观线条柔和、时尚、优美。
※人性化线路标识，印制显示断路器控制回路，清晰美观。
※导轨支撑板设有圆孔，可将配电箱面该调至水平位置。
※ Design of super-large and clear luminous bars,soft and
elegant outline.
※ Humanized circuitry symbols, printed display of control circuit
breaker, clear and elegant.
※ The guide-rail shoe plate has round hole, it is able to regulate
the cover of distribution box to level position.
General概述
Features特点
Model Description型号说明
SN -□ R/M - A
A:the cover is transparent门颜色为透明
R:means Concealed mounted 表示嵌入式
M:means Open mounted表示悬挂式
Numbers of circuit 4,6,9,13,16,26,32
单元回路数 4,6,9,13,16,26,32
SN:series of distribution box配电箱型号
Model
型号
Dimensions尺寸
L长 (mm) W宽 (mm) H高 (mm)
SN-2-4RA 137 161 82
SN-4-6RA 208 208 95
SN-7-9RA 261 208 95
SN-10-13RA 334 208 95
SN-14-16RA 390 208 95
SN-20-26RA 334 416 95
SN-28-32RA 390 416 95
Model
型号
Dimensions尺寸
L长 (mm) W宽 (mm) H高 (mm)
SN-2-4MA 137 161 82
SN-4-6MA 208 208 95
SN-7-9MA 261 208 95
SN-10-13MA 334 208 95
SN-14-16MA 390 208 95
SN-20-26MA 334 416 95
SN-28-32MA 390 416 95
Concealed mounted暗装 Open mounted明装
L
W
H
H
W96
L H
08 www.snghch.cn
Distribution Box
SH Series
配电箱
>>> www.sntelec.com
09
豪华型照明箱分暗装和明装两种。采用塑料面板和铁底。箱内
接零接地两条端子便于用户接线和走线。适用于交流 50HZ，额定
电压 220V、380V的模数化终端电路中。
SH series of luxury lighting box is divided into two kinds,
Concealed mounted type and Open mounted type. It is with
plastic panel and iron bottom. Two terminals (ground connection
and zero connection) in the box are easy for the user wiring and
routing. This product is applicable to the modular terminal circuit
with AC of 50HZ, rated voltages of 220V and 380V.
※人性化线路标识，印制显示断路器控制回路，清晰美观。
※导轨支撑板设有圆孔，可将配电箱面该调至水平位置。
※配电箱可在安装深度距离外墙一定范围之内自行调和高度。
※ Humanized circuitry symbols,printed display of control circuit
breaker, clear and elegant.
※ The guide-rail shoe plate has round hole, it is able to regulate
the cover of distribution box to level position.
※ The distribution box is able to regulate the height automatically
within a certain range from the outer wall.
General概述
Features特点
Model Description型号说明
SH -□ R/M - A
A:the cover is transparent门颜色为透明
R:means Concealed mounted 表示嵌入式
M:means Open mounted表示悬挂式
Numbers of circuit 4,6,9,13,16,26,32
单元回路数 4,6,9,13,16,26,32
SH:series of distribution box配电箱系列
Model
型号
Dimensions尺寸
L长 (mm) W宽 (mm) H高 (mm)
SH-2-4RA 137 161 82
SH-4-6RA 208 208 95
SH-7-9RA 261 208 95
SH-10-13RA 334 208 95
SH-14-16RA 390 208 95
SH-20-26RA 334 416 95
SH-28-32RA 390 416 95
Model
型号
Dimensions尺寸
L长 (mm) W宽 (mm) H高 (mm)
SH-2-4MA 137 161 82
SH-4-6MA 208 208 95
SH-7-9MA 261 208 95
SH-10-13MA 334 208 95
SH-14-16MA 390 208 95
SH-20-26MA 334 416 95
SH-28-32MA 390 416 95
Concealed mounted暗装 Open mounted明装
H
L
W
H
96
96
L
16
1
Distribution Box
HAG II  Series
配电箱
>>> www.sntelec.com
11
海格明装系列是一种外观优美，体积轻巧，便于安装的经济型
配电箱。主要用于建筑配电系统的安装，房屋建造的设备安装等。
最大额定电流为 63A。
HAG Ⅱ series of surface box is kind of good-looking outline
small volume.easy to install economically modular distribution
box. It mainly use for building electric distribution system's